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Sunday     1:00 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 William F. Trudell 3 S002 5 218 267 194 202 267 254 917 917 1
2 Mike E. Gogets 2 S001 5 206 245 226 212 245 188 871 871 2
3 Tim Martin 1 S001 9 222 234 234 207 189 213 843 843 3
4 James Bessette 2 S001 3 227 234 234 190 210 201 835 835 4
5 Brian J. Gill 4 S002 10 225 243 201 243 214 163 821 821 5
6 Michael St. Don 3 S002 6 188 244 183 244 191 155 773 773 6
7 Kyle M. Snyder 1 S001 9 204 210 170 210 183 197 760 760 7
8 Jimmy R. Williams 4 S002 9 216 213 185 172 188 213 758 758 8
9 Greg C. Green 2 S001 7 213 226 182 226 182 167 757 757 9

10 Roger Tremblay 3 S002 4 206 223 172 145 202 223 742 742 10
11 Darren Tucker 3 S002 7 216 201 181 161 179 201 722 722 11
12 Nick Korytkowski 2 S001 12 204 213 149 189 168 213 719 719 12
13 Mike S. Prinitz 3 S002 3 228 188 179 170 188 169 706 706 13
14 Sean Sullivan 2 S001 10 202 182 182 175 167 177 701 701 14
15 Richard Baron 1 S001 4 215 209 199 118 173 209 699 699 15
16 Gerry Fortier 1 S001 5 220 200 153 181 165 200 699 699 15
17 Angelo L. Sauro 4 S002 9 203 191 177 172 191 147 687 687 17
18 Andrew Mendonca 1 S001 6 199 188 147 185 188 133 653 653 18
19 Nick Kelley 2 S001 11 192 190 173 139 134 190 636 636 19
20 Kyle A. Russell 4 S002 8 182 222 222 145 127 138 632 632 20
21 Roger J. Sabo 3 S002 7 192 177 177 141 162 137 617 617 21
22 Michael Higgins 1 S001 3 153 146 146 137 136 125 544 544 22
23 Kyle M. Snyder 3 S002 3 204 217 184 160 198 217 759 759 101
24 Roger Tremblay 2 S001 11 206 204 156 204 153 191 704 704 102
25 Brian J. Gill 1 S001 7 225 181 179 181 159 181 700 700 103
26 Angelo L. Sauro 1 S001 8 203 191 138 191 189 158 676 676 104
27 Andrew Mendonca 3 S002 5 199 221 165 126 120 221 632 632 105
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 William F. Trudell 3 S002 5 218 267 267 194 202 267 254 917 917 917 1
2 Mike E. Gogets 2 S001 5 206 245 245 226 212 245 188 871 871 871 2 126.00
3 Tim Martin 1 S001 9 222 234 234 234 207 189 213 843 843 843 3
4 James Bessette 2 S001 3 227 234 234 234 190 210 201 835 835 835 4 75.00
5 Michael St. Don 3 S002 6 188 244 256 183 244 191 155 773 4 8 821 821 5 40.00
6 Brian J. Gill 4 S002 1 0 225 243 243 201 243 214 163 821 821 821 5 45.00
7 Kyle M. Snyder 1 S001 9 204 210 210 170 210 183 197 760 760 760 7
8 Jimmy R. Williams 4 S002 9 216 213 213 185 172 188 213 758 758 758 8 65.00
9 Greg C. Green 2 S001 7 213 226 226 182 226 182 167 757 757 757 9

1 0 Roger Tremblay 3 S002 4 206 223 223 172 145 202 223 742 742 742 1 0
1 1 Michael Higgins 1 S001 3 153 146 193 146 137 136 125 544 188 732 732 1 1
1 2 Darren Tucker 3 S002 7 216 201 201 181 161 179 201 722 722 722 1 2
1 3 Nick Korytkowski 2 S001 1 2 204 213 213 149 189 168 213 719 719 719 1 3
1 4 Mike S. Prinitz 3 S002 3 228 188 188 179 170 188 169 706 706 706 1 4
1 5 Kyle A. Russell 4 S002 8 182 222 240 222 145 127 138 632 7 2 704 704 1 5
1 6 Sean Sullivan 2 S001 1 0 202 182 182 182 175 167 177 701 701 701 1 6
1 7 Richard Baron 1 S001 4 215 209 209 199 118 173 209 699 699 699 1 7
1 8 Gerry Fortier 1 S001 5 220 200 200 153 181 165 200 699 699 699 1 7
1 9 Angelo L. Sauro 4 S002 9 203 191 191 177 172 191 147 687 687 687 1 9
2 0 Nick Kelley 2 S001 1 1 192 190 198 173 139 134 190 636 3 2 668 668 2 0
2 1 Andrew Mendonca 1 S001 6 199 188 189 147 185 188 133 653 4 657 657 2 1
2 2 Roger J. Sabo 3 S002 7 192 177 185 177 141 162 137 617 3 2 649 649 2 2
2 3 Kyle M. Snyder 3 S002 3 204 217 217 184 160 198 217 759 759 759 101
2 4 Roger Tremblay 2 S001 1 1 206 204 204 156 204 153 191 704 704 704 102
2 5 Brian J. Gill 1 S001 7 225 181 181 179 181 159 181 700 700 700 103
2 6 Angelo L. Sauro 1 S001 8 203 191 191 138 191 189 158 676 676 676 104
2 7 Andrew Mendonca 3 S002 5 199 221 222 165 126 120 221 632 4 636 636 105
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